

---

## MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 106332522

---

Data publicarii	28.11.24	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.399,59 RON - 5.399,59 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 22.000 6.3025 138.66 COLIER PVC 150cm BUC 1.000 5.0400 5.04  
BEC LED 10,5W 6300K BUC 100.000 6.3025 630.25 BEC LED 20W 6500K BUC 17.000 10.5041  
178.57 CDD 45 BUC 100.000 8.4034 840.34 CLEME WADO 3 INTR BUC 50.000 1.5126 75.63  
WAGO 2 IN BUC 100.000 1.1765 117.65 CLEME WAGO 2 TRECERE BUC 60.000 1.6807 100.84  
COLIER PVC 3.5/250 BUC 2.000 8.4050 16.81 ACYABY 4X16 M 100.000 8.1933 819.33 BEC  
LED 30W 6200K H BUC 100.000 20.5882 2 058.82 TYIR 16/25 M 80.000 3.6135 289.08  
SOCLU RELEU INDUSTRIAL 4 CONTACTI BUC 2.000 13.4450 26.89 RELEU 4 CONTACTI BUC  
2.000 17.2250 34.45 6.55

---